Headquarters
Office:
10/F, Building A, Sen Yang High-Tech Park,
KeLian Road, GuangMing Hign-Tech Area,
GuangMing District, Shenzhen, China.
Tel: (+86) 755 3669 7711
E-mail: Sales@e-litelighting.com

59mm
50°40°
code ordering example:
All dimensions in the catalogue in mm
ORBIT-S-8W-930-F-WH
NEW RELEASE 2022ORBIT SERIES
1211 E-lite Lighting
How to order
Dimming Type Color
Product Code ORBIT
Small
8W
CRI>90
3000K
ON-OFF
RAL9016 WHITE
Version
System Wattage
CRI
CCT
Dimming Type
Color
S Small
MediumM
WH RAL9016 White
F ON-OFF
4 4W
8 8W
BK RAL9005 Black
①
①
⑤ ⑥CCT Colour temperature
Warm White 3000K30
④ CRI
CRI>8080
CRI>9090
⑦
②
②
③
③ ④ ⑥ ⑦⑤
⑤
⑥
⑦
④
Neutral White 4000K40
ORBIT SERIES
13 E-lite Lighting
Symbols & Icons
Luminaires of insulation Class I - with earth connector.
Manufacturing in accordance with the directives of the European Community.
Cetificate for the North American Market
Luminaires of isolation Class III - designed for operation of protected low
voltage supply (>42V).
CLASS I
Luminaires of insulation Class II - With safety isolation, this means the
tension conductions element are protected by additional isolation.
The isolation of an earth wire it is not necessary and the connection to
it is not allowed.
CLASS II
CLASS III
LEDs partner